
N E W M A T E R I A L

Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection:	Pages 177 to 198-33
Corrections:	New Code
Health & Social Services:	<u>Health Chs. HSS 100--</u> Pages 27 to 28, 41 to 42-6
Health & Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Pages 119 to 121
Health & Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Table of contents
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Uniform Dwelling, Chs. ILHR 20-25</u> Pages 1 to 2-1, 39 to 40-1
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Smoke Detectors, Ch. ILHR 28</u> New Code
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Building, Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64</u> Pages 93 to 94-1, 219 to 220-1, 227 to 228-10, 243 to 244-2
Industry, Labor & Human Relations:	<u>Workers' Compensation, Chs. Ind 80-89</u> Pages 31 to 39
Insurance:	Pages 23 to 30-9
Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Table of contents, page 448-1 to 448-2
Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 13 to 20
Public Defender:	New Code
Public Instruction:	Table of contents, pages 219 to 223
Public Service Commission:	Table of contents, page 394-19 to 394-20
Revenue:	Pages 151 to 152, 167 to 178-1, 185 to 186, 193 to 194, 199 to 200-1, 215 to 216-1, 221 to 232-3, 247 to 252-1
Vocational, Technical & Adult Education:	Pages 3 to 6-1
Index:	New Book
Citations:	New Book

I N S T R U C T I O N S F O R I N S E R T I N G N E W M A T E R I A L

Volume 1 Ag (Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection):	Remove pages 177 to 198-17 and insert new pages 177 to 198-33.
Volume 2 DOC (Corrections):	Insert new Code after CSB Code (Controlled Substances Code).*
	*Due to a printing error, the sequence of pages in the beginning of this book is out of order. This will be corrected next month).

- Volume 4 HSS (Health & Social Services): Health, Chs. HSS 100--
Remove pages 27 to 30 and insert new page 27 to 28.
Remove page 41 to 42 and insert new pages 41 to 42-6.
- Volume 5 HSS (Health & Social Services): Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--
Insert pages 119 to 121* after page 117.
*This material should have been released with March 31, 1990 Register.
- Volume 6 HSS (Health & Social Services): Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Remove pages 1 to 128-47.*
Remove pages 143 to 247.*
Remove pages 373 to 416.*
*This material is now codified in the Department of Corrections Code released with this Register.
- Volume 7 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Uniform Dwelling, Chs. ILHR 20-25
Remove page 1 to 2 and insert new pages 1 to 2-1.
Remove page 39 to 40 and insert new pages 39 to 40-1.
- Volume 7 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Smoke Detectors, Ch. ILHR 28
Insert new Code and Divider after Mobile Homes, Ch. ILHR 27.
- Volume 8 ILHR (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Building and Heating, etc., Chs. ILHR 50-64
Remove pages 93 to 94-1 and insert new pages 93 to 94-1.
Remove page 219 to 220 and insert new pages 219 to 220-1.
Remove page 227 to 228 and insert new pages 227 to 228-10.
Remove pages 243 to 244-2 and insert new pages 243 to 244-2.
- Volume 10 Ind (Industry, Labor & Human Relations): Workers' Compensation, etc., Chs. Ind 80--
Remove pages 31 to 39 and insert new pages 31 to 39.
- Volume 11 Ins (Insurance):
Remove pages 23 to 30 and insert new pages 23 to 30-9.
- Volume 12 NR (Natural Resources): Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new page 448-1 to 448-2 after page 447.
- Volume 14 NR (Natural Resources): Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--
Remove pages 13 to 20 and insert new pages 13 to 20.
- Volume 17 SPD (Public Defender):
Remove Code and insert new Code.
- Volume 17 PI (Public Instruction):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 219 to 223 after page 215.
- Volume 18 PSC (Public Service Commission):
Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
- Volume 19 Tax (Revenue):
Remove page 151 to 152 and insert new page 151 to 152.
Remove pages 167 to 178 and insert new pages 167 to 178-1.
Remove page 185 to 186 and insert new page 185 to 186.
Remove page 193 to 194 and insert new page 193 to 194.
Remove page 199 to 200 and insert new pages 199 to 200-1.
Remove page 215 to 216 and insert new pages 215 to 216-1.
Remove pages 221 to 232 and insert new pages 221 to 232-3.
Remove pages 247 to 252 and insert new pages 247 to 252-1.
- Volume 21 VTAE (Vocational, Technical & Adult Education):
Remove pages 3 to 6 and insert new pages 3 to 6-1.
- Volume 21 Index:
Remove Index and insert new Index.
- Volume 21 Citations:
Remove Citations and insert new Citations.

IF YOU ARE MISSING ANY NEW MATERIAL, PLEASE CONTACT:

Document Sales and Distribution
202 South Thornton Avenue
Madison, WI 53702
(608) 266-3358